
Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

19th Aug Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with Mini-

Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

30th Aug Sat @ 10:30 CLUBHOUSE
Introduction to Minibridge & 

Cardplay

Know anyone who'd like to learn Bridge? This one-day course 

introduces Minibridge and basic cardplay - ideal for beginners!

30th Aug Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE Saturday Supper
A social and relaxed two-course meal and Duplicate & 

Supervised Play for all skill levels

Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

6th Sept Sat @ 12:00 CLUBHOUSE
BLUE POINTED SWISS 

PAIRS

A 36-board event played across two sessions - pls sign up via 

the website

13th Sept Sat @ 10:30 CLUBHOUSE CLUB OPEN DAY
Know anyone who'd like to learn Bridge?  If so, pls tell them 

about our Open day - free lesson, drink and slice of cake!

14th Sept Sun @ 10:30 CLUBHOUSE Director Training
Interested in directing? Day 1 of a 4-day course - Book Rulings. 

Pls book via your personal "MyEBU" link. 

21st Sept Sun @ 11:00 CLUBHOUSE
SCBA GREEN POINTED 

SWISS PAIRS
A 48-board event - pls sign up via the Surrey website

23rd Sept Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with Mini-

Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

27th Sept Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE Saturday Supper
A social and relaxed two-course meal and Duplicate & 

Supervised Play for all skill levels

28th Sept Sun @ 10:30 CLUBHOUSE Director Training
Interested in directing? Day 2 of a 4-day course - Directing 

Essentials. Pls book via your personal "MyEBU" link. 

Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

5th Oct Sun @ 10:30 CLUBHOUSE Director Training
Interested in directing? Day 3 of a 4-day course - Book & 

Judgement Rulings. Pls book via your personal "MyEBU" link. 

18th Oct Sat @ 10:30-20:20 CLUBHOUSE EBU Premier League 7 x 16-board matches

19th Oct Sun @ 10:00-17:20 CLUBHOUSE EBU Premier League 7 x 16-board matches

21st Oct Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with Mini-

Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

25th Oct Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE Saturday Supper
A social and relaxed two-course meal and Duplicate & 

Supervised Play for all skill levels

26th Oct Sun @ 10:30 CLUBHOUSE Director Training
Interested in directing? Day 4 of a 4-day course - Assessment. 

Pls book via your personal "MyEBU" link. 

Calendar of Events - Aug to Oct 25
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